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I. YTIEEHbIYI NNAH

Yqe6smrinlran

Ta6nr,rua 1

l Box4enue fipoBo[nrclt BHe cerK]I fre6uoro npeueun, llo oron.Iauutt o6yueutta Bo)K[eHuIo Ha rpaucflopruoM cpe[crBe

c MexaHrrtrecKoft rpaucunccreft o6yvarouluircn gorrycraercr K c[aqe xralrQlrxaqnoHHoro 3K3aMeHa Ha rpaHc[oprHoM speAcrBe

c MexaH[qecKoft rpaucwrcoreri. flo oxoH.rauuu o6yteuufi Box[eHI4Io Ha rpaHc[oprHoM cpeAcrBe

c aBToMarfiqecr<ofi rpaHcuuccrel? o6ylaroryvfr,cn fionycKaerct ( cgaqe KBa]rrQltxaquoHHoro sK3aMeHa Ha rpaHc[oprHoM qpeg-

crBe c aBToMarnqecrorl rpaHc*trccraefr ,

(nonHoe nanueHoBaHre oPtaHtlgaul{fi , ocylqecrB/I.fiIoulel4 3oBarerrbHylo [e.{TenbHocrb

yTBEPXIAIq
frov AOO= An

, Atru-a-u

Yve6urre upe[Merbr

Koruqecrro qacog

Bcero

B roivr srcre
reopell{qecKl[e

3AHffIl{.f;
trpaKIIIqeCKIIe

3AHffII[fl

Yqe6urre fl penMerbr 6agosoro qr[KIIa

Ocronrr saKonoAare/IbcrBa r cQepe Aopo)KHoro
TBII)KCH'I'I

43 30
1a

flclrxoQrsuolorrqecKue ocHoBbr Aetre,rbnocrl,t
BOnrrreng

t2 8 4

Ocnosrr y[paBneHl,Is rpancnoprubrMil
CPE]ICTBAMI,I

15 t2 3

flepnaa roMolrlb npt{ Aopo)Kuo-rpancnoprHoM
IIpoilcuecrBl4]I

16 8 B

Yqe6Hrre fipenMerbr crreq!fialrbHoro qnKna

Ycrpolicrno r{ rexHl4rlecroe o6cny-xvBanr e

rpaucnoprHbrx cpeAcrB Kareroprur <B> Kar
o6rerros ynpaBrleHllt

20 18 2

OcHosrr ylpaBneHtlrl TpaHcrloprHbIMI4
cDeIIcrBaMIl Kareropur <B>

T2 8 4

Box4enre rpaHcnoprHblx cpeAcrB Kareroputl
uBo (c MexaHrrrlecrolil rpancuwccueft I
c aBroMarr{.recrofi rpancmrccuelt) I

s6/s4 s6154

Yqe6unre flpenMerbr npoQeccnona]rbHoro qlrKna

Opraunsaqua vr BbrfionxeHI{e rpysoBbrx
lepeBoSoK aBroMoor{EbHbrM rpaHcnoproM 9 B I

Opranus aqvtr vr BbrfialrHeHtle naccilKtlpcKllx
lepeBoSoK aBTOMOoIdIIbHbIM rpaHclroproM

7 5 1
I

Ko annSmaquonnrrri aKa aMeH

KsanNdr,IKaIIronnrut 3K3aMeH 4 a 2

Xroro 1941r92 100 94192
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II. KATIEHAAPHbII4 yr{E6HbII4 |PAOTIK

Ta6nw4a2

Kaxengapnufr yue6nrrft rpa{ur

Y.re6HDre rrpeAMerbr
Konuqecroo qacoB Horrep sawfrTrrs

BCeto II3 HTIX: I j 3 4 3

Y.re6nrre nDe[Merhr 6asororo q]rKlra

Ocnosrr 3aKoHo4arerlbcrBa
n cQepe Aopoxnoro EBwx.ell^r fr

43

reop. 30
T1.1*. T1.2

2

TL,2
2

T2.r
2

T2.2
2

T2.3
2

rPaKr. L3

flcrxo Qusuororrrre cKI,te

ocHoBbr Ae.fi TerlbHocru
BOAUTe/I.fl

t2
reop. 6

T1
2

T2
2

T3
2

npaKr. 4

Ocnoenr yTtpar'lrenwfl.
TpaHcnopTHbIMI4 CPeACTBaM'{

15

reoP. 12

npaKr. a
J

llepnax rroMolrlb nptl
Aop o)rGo - rP aHcnoprHoM
IIPO]rCUreCTB]Itr

16

reop. 8

rrpaKr. 8

Y.re6 nrr e rlDellnerbr cnequarrblroro qrrKlra

Ycrpoft creo rr rexHlaqecKoe
o6 cnfxus aHrre rpaHcrroprHblx
cpegcrB Kareropllla <<B> xax
o6rexron Wpar.lrenvrfl,

20

reop. 18
T1.1. T1.2

2
T1.3

2

nPaKr. 2

OcHoerr y[paBneHtffi
Tp aHcrr oPTHbrMI4 cPeAcrB :lM'I
rateropnrn <<B>>

12

reoP. 8

IIpaKr. 4

Yqe6nrre rrDetrMerbr npodeccuouarrbnoro quKna

Opr aulra aq tL fr , r[ r.brrro IrH eH?I e

rPysoBbD( repeBo3oK
asroMo6rarbnblM rpaHcrloproM 9

reoP. 8

npaKr. 1

OpranNs a4 w A tr BbltroIrueHlle
ilacca)KllpcKl4x [epeBo3oK
aeroiuo6r,rrbublM TpaHcnoproM 7

reoP. 6

rrPaKT. t

Kranr,rSurarlraonnrrrt oK3aM€Ir

Tlrorosa.fi arrecralrtl.fi *
xearr,rsraraquonnulz sK3aMeH 4

Teop. 2

IIpaKT. 2

TIroro 138 4 4 4 4 4

Box4enue rpaHcnoprublx
cpencrB Kareropuu nBo (c Mexa-
nr,r.recroli TpaHcMlilccuefi I c an-
ToMarrtre cKofi rp aHcuu ccwefrr)

s6ls4

*Houep reurr



Ilpogonxenwe ra6n.2

Yve6xrre npelMerbr
Houep 3aH.ffTrflff

6 7 8 9 l0 ll t2

Yse6nbre rrpegMerbr 6agororo qrrrna

Ocnoprr gaKouofiarerrbcrBa

n cSepe Aopoxuoro ABrDKeHrlt

T2.3
2

T2.3.T2.4
"|

T2.5
2

T2.5
2

T2.6
2

72.5
2

T2.6
)

flcuxo $usuororuqecKrre
o cHoB br AegTetrbHocrr.{
BOA'ITCII'

T4
2

Ocnosrr ynpaBneHrnr
TpaHcrroPTHbrMlr cP eAcrBaMr4

T1
2

T2
2

T3
2

T4
2

T4
2

flepnaa roMorrlb rp'l
AOp oxHo-TpaHcrroPrHorvr
ilpoxcilrecTBrrr4

Yse6Hrre fi pelMerbr cleqlrillrbHoro urlKrra
Ycrpolicrn o I,r rexHrrrrecKo e

o6cnyxrnaHr{e rpancnoprHbf,K
cpe4crB Kareropr4r,r <B> xax
o6rerros ynpaBneHr,rff

T1.4
2

Ocnoerr yupaB/reHrdrr
rpaHc[oprHbrMr4 cp eAcTBaMr,r

rareropur <B>

Yse 6Hbre rpenMerbr npo$eccnoHarrbHoro qrrKna

Oprannsaqrx r
BbrrlonHeHue rpySoBbrx
nepeBogoK aeroMo6unbHbrM
rpaHcrroproM

Opranus aq vrfr vr BbrrrofiHeHrre
naccDKrrpcKrLx nep eB 03 oK
aetOIvrO6xnbHbrM
TpascIIopToM

Ks annduraqraonnuft oKg aMeH

Izlrorosar arrecrarlrr.ff -
xe anuSnraquonnrrri gKg aMeH

Tlroro 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

Box4enue rpancnoprubrx
cpeAcrB Kareropuu nB, (c ue-
xanraq e cxorf rp auctvtt tccueil |
c aBToMarrr.recrotr rpaHcM r,rc-

cveir\



flpo4onxcenue'ra6n.2

Yqe6nrre npeilMerhr
Houep 3auflTrrf,

13 14 l5 l6 t7 r8 t9

Yqe6nrre rrpe4Merbr 6asosoro q]rKna

Ocnosrr BaKoHoAare.IIbcrBa
n cQepe Aopo)KHoro ABI/u(eHI{.a

T2.7
2

T2.B
2

T2.9
2

T2.8
2

T2.8
2

T2.9
2

T2.9
2

flcrxo$rero/Ioil{qecKtIe
ocHoBbr Ae.rlTenbHocTfi
BOAI{TE]Ifl flpaxrurvu

2

3a.Ier
2

Ocnonrr ynpaBneutrq
TPaHCnopTHbIMI'I cpencTBaMtl

T5
2

T6
2

fleprar roMolqb nplr
Aopo)KHo-TPaHcnoprHoM
npo'IcIIIecTB9rtI

Y.re6rrrre npeAMerbr crreqrratrbuoro r{rfiKtra

YcrpolZcrno r[ TexHl{qecKoe
o6 cnyx<usaHr{e rp aH crr op rH blx
cpe4crB Kareropiltl <B>> Kax
o6rexroe vrrpaBrleHu.g

T1.5
2

T1.6
2

Tr.7
2

Ocronrr yfipaBnentlt
TPaHCIIOPTHbIMII Cp eACTB aMI4

XatefOpr,rU <<B>>

Yqe6nrre rrpe[Merbl npoQeccuouarrbrroro rIuKIra

Oprauusaqra
r,r BbrrtotlHeHl4e rPy3 oBblx
rrepeBo3oK asrol\ao 6ilIbH brM

rpaHcnoProM

Opranusaql4t Id BbrnofiHeHlle
naccaxilP CKI,IX fiepeB o3oK

astoMo6I,IrbHbrM
rpaHcrroproM

Kranufr urar4uonnrrrf oK3aMerr

I4rorosafl arrecrarlu.fl -
xn anu$uxaqr,ronnrrrir 9K3 aMeH

Izlroro 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

Box4enre rpauc[oprublx
cpe4crB Kareropt{u <B> (c ue-
xaHrrqecKolt rpaHcuu ccueft. I
c aBToMarll.recrolZ rpaucMl4c-
cuefi)



Ilpo4onxenue ra6n.

Yse6Hrre ilpefiMerhr
Houep sau"flTrflff

20 2l ,,,,
23 24 25 26

Yqe6nue rpenMerbr 6asororo qr{Kna

Ocnoenr gaKoHolarenbcrBa
n c$epe Aopo)KHoro ABr x.enur

T2.10
2

T2.tt.T2.t2
2

3aqer

flcuxo $nsuororruecKr,re
o cHoB br Ae.rrTerrbHocTrr
BOlIrrTe./r.s

Ocnosrr ynpaBneHr,rrr
rpaHcrroprH brMrf cp eAcrBaMrr

3a.{er
_l

flepeax rroMorrlb nprr
AOpO)KHO -rpaHcnoprHoM
npOIICIII€CTBI,II{

T1
2

T2
2

r3
2

T2
2

Y-se6nrre fipelMerbr €fiequarrbnoro q[K,ra
Ycrpoltcrao r4 rexHrrqecKoe
o6cnyxunaHr{e rpaHcroprHbrx
cpeAcrB Kareropr4r4 <B> xax
o 6rerros ylpaBneHr,rrr

T1.8
2

Ti.9. T1.10
2

T2.1,T2.2
2

T2.3. 3a.{er
2

Ocnosrr ynpaBneHrr.rr
rp aHc[oprHbrMrr cp eAcTBar!{rr
xareroprra <B>

T1
1

T2
2

T2
2

Yqe 6Hrr g ilpenMerbr npoQeccnonatrbHoro qrrKrra
Oprauusaqux
u Bbrrro/rHeHr{e rpy3oBbrx
rrep eBosoK asroMo6r{rbHbrM
rpaHcroproM

Opranrs aq vra u r;rnonHe Hr4e

naccDKr[pcKrrx nepeBoSoK
ABTOMOOIdNbHbIM

rpaHcnopToM

Kraan0ncaqronnmft gKsaMeH

Izlrorosaff arrecrarlrirrr -rn azu$nraqraoH Hrrrir gKs aMeH

I4roro 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
Boxgenne rpaHcnoprHbrx
cpeACrB Kareropuu nBn (C ue-
xanr.rqe crol;I rpancrvu,tccrerl I
c aBroMarr{qecrorl rpaHcMuc-
cueft)



.. flpogonx(eHr,re ra6n.2

Y.re6nne rrpeguerbr
Houep 3arrrrlrfl

27 28 29 30 31 32 33

V.re6nrr rrpeAMerbr 6asosoro qr,rrura

OcnoBrr 3aKoHoAare/IbcrBa
e c$epe Aopox<rroro
ABtDKeHI,I.fl

flcr,rxo$usuolroudqecKrre
o cHoBbr Ae.s Te.rrbHocTrt

BOAr1TCII'

Ocrosrr y[paBneHr4.rr
TpaHcrropTHbrMr,r cp encTB aMr{

flepaax noMorrlb nplr
AopoxHo-rpaHcrroprHoM
nPo}ICilIeCTBI,III

T4
2

T3
2

T4
2

T4.3a.rer
a

Y.Ie6Hrre [peilMerbr crrequarrbuoro q]rKrra

Yctpoft crno lr rexHrrqecKoe
o6 cnyx<un aHrf e rpaHcnop rubrx
cpegcrB Kareropr{u <B>r Kax
o6rexroe yrrp aBneHlr.rr

Ocroerr yrrpaBneHrrt
TpaHcnopTHblMlr cp eAcTB aMrr

rareropUl,t <<B>>

T3
2

T2
2

T3.3a.rer
2

Y.re6nue fipe[Merbr npofr eccuonarrbuoro qu(na
Oprauusaqrx
Id Bbr[o.rIHeHtIe rpy3 oBhrx
nepeBo3oK agroldo6urbHbrM
rPaHcrroproM

TI
2

T2.T3
2

T3. T4
4

Opr aurs aq vr* u BrsrrlolrneHrre
nacciDKrlpcKrrx nepeBoSoK
asroMo6lilrbubrM
rPaHcnoproM

T1
2

T2. T3. T4
4

Kn anu$rraqr,ronnuri oKsaMeH

Tlrorosafi arrecrarllt.fl -
re anra$r,rxa4raonu rrrl sK3 aMeH

l{roro 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

Box4euue rpaucrroprHbrx
cpeAcrB Kareropril <B> (c ue-
xaHr,rqecKofi rpauciuu ccvret I
c aBToMarlr.recrori TpaucMrdc-
caef,r)



OroH.{aHrae ra6n.2

Yqe6urre trpeilMerhr
Houep saH.ffTlr.f;

Izlroro
34 35 36 37

Yse6urre rpegMerbr 6asosoro qrrKrra

Ocnoerr gaKoHollarerrbcrBa

a c$epe Aopo)KHoro ABu)KeHvrs. 30

13

llcllxo $usuoro rr4r{ecKrre
ocHoBbr Ae.rrTerrbHocTrr BoIr{Terur 8

4

Ocnoerr ynpaBrrenur
TpaHc[oprHbrMrr cpeAcrBaMrr t2

3

Ilepeax roMoulb npr4 Aopo)KHo-
rp aHcnoprHo M rrp oxcIII e cTBvrvr B

8

Yqe6urre npemvrerbr qllgrllr:lJrbHoro rlrdKrra
Ycrpolicrro r{ rexHxrrecKoe
o6cnyxnnaHr4e rpaHcfloprHbrx
cpe4crB Kareropuu <B> raK
o6rexroe ynpaBneHwr

18

2

Ocnosrr ynpaBnenrdrr
rpaHcrroprHbrMu cpeAcrBaMu
rareropulr <B>

B

4

Yqe6Hrre npeArvrerrr npo0eccuogarrlHoro qrlKna
OpranNs aqrrJr u BbrrrorHeHr{e
rPysoBbrx rrepeBosoK
aeroMo6[nbHbrM rpaHcnoproM

B

3a.{er
1 1

Opranus aq trfl. tr BbrnarHeHrae
nacc0Kr4pcKr4x IIep eB 03 oK
aeroMo6[rbHbrM rpancnoproM

6

3a.rer
I

Igglg0g5gq4g"nnrri erg au eH
Tlroroea.s arrecrar.Irur *
rranu$uraquonurrri gKgaMeH

9rgauen
2 2

Srsarues
2

",

TIroro 2 4 138
Box4eHue rpaHcnoprHbrx
cpe4crB Kareroprll uBo (c Mexa-
Hlr.recroft TpaHcMr4ccueft I c as-
ToMarilqecKoli rpaHcrvruc cueil
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